TF16VN
chip current fuses for automotive
features
• Small and light chip current fuses for
the secondary circuit
• Temperature cycle (-55°C ~ 125°C), 1000 cycle
• Original construction and manufacturing method
stabilize fusing characteristics

Taping
TD: 4mm pitch
punch paper
TD
Type Marking Rated
Current Fusing Time Internal R.
(mΩ)Max.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Ambient
Temp.
Operating
Temperature
Range
TF16VN0.40 H 0.40A
Open within 5 sec.
at 250% rated current.
Refer to the graph of
fusing characteristics.
760 DC 32V
(DC125V)
+70°C −55°C ~ 125°C
TF16VN0.50 F 0.50A 520
TF16VN0.63 I 0.63A 370
DC 32V
(DC70V)
TF16VN0.80 K 0.80A 200
TF16VN1.00 L 1.00A 160
TF16VN1.25 M 1.25A 130
TF16VN1.60 N 1.60A 100
TF16VN2.00 S 2.00A 80
TF16VN2.50 T 2.50A 60
TF16VN3.15 U 3.15A 40 DC 32V
(DC50V)
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.         11/15/23
253KOA Speer Electronics, Inc.  •  199 Bolivar Drive  •  Bradford, PA 16701  •  USA  •  814-362-5536  •  Fax: 814-362-8883  •  www.koaspeer.com
c